IFSC - Climbing World Cup (B,L) - Innsbruck (AUT)
2023

1FSC CLIMBING
WORLD CUP

14 June 2023 - 18 June 2023 / INSBRUCK2UZS
Women Lead Official General Result

Name CC Bib Final Semi-final Qualification
1 GARNBRET Janja SLO 32 39+ 46 TOP, 47+ (1.)
2 MORIAI JPN 52 33+ 46+ 49+, 43+ (3.)
3 PILZ Jessica AUT 87 25+ 40+ 49+, 40+ (4.)
4 RABOUTOU Brooke USA 10 25+ 34+ 43+, 43 (6.)
5 SEO Chaehyun KOR 75 25 46+ 49+, 45 (2.)
6 KRAMPL Mia SLO 51 25 36+ 45+, 39+ (9.)
7 GROSSMAN Natalia USA 17 24+ 34+ 46+, 43+ (5.)
8 JANICOT Héléene FRA 28 7+ 32+ 37+, 43+ (8.)
9 THOMPSON-SMITH Molly GBR 15 32+ 38+, 38 (12.)
10 ROGORA Laura ITA 11 32+ 46+, 32+ (13.)
11 KIM Jain KOR 9 32+ 34+, 33 (19.)
12 ROMAIN Salomé FRA 48 32 43+, 39+ (11.)
13 NONAKA Miho JPN 7 31+ 35+, 31+ (24.)
14 TARKUS Lucija SLO 23 28 32, 33 (26.)
15 CHANOURDIE Julia FRA 63 25+ 37+, 30+ (22.)
16 POTZI Mattea AUT 29 23+ 37+, 33 (16.)
17 LUKAN Vita SLO 65 23+ 38, 29+ (25.)
18 RAKOVEC Lucka SLO 47 20 47,34 (7.)
19 HILY Manon FRA 57 19+ 46+, 34+ (10.)
20 ZHANG YUETONG CHN 70 19 36+, 32 (21.)
21 KOIKE Hana JPN 33 18+ 36+, 34+ (15.)
22 SANDERS Anastasia USA 89 18+ 35+, 32+ (20.)
23 VAN DER MEER Lynn NED 35 18 39, 33 (14.)
24 TOTKOVA Aleksandra BUL 76 18 37+, 32 (18.)
25 COPAR Sara SLO 3 18 37+, 30+ (22.)
26 TANII Natsuki JPN 62 12+ 36+, 34 (17.)
27 EGLI Liv SUlI 68 32+, 32+ (27.)
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27
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
40
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
53
53
53
57
58

Name

ADAMOVSKA Eliska
SMETANOVA Michaela
SKUSEK Lana
HAMMELMULLER Eva Maria
DEMMEL Martina
KAZBEKOVA levgeniia
SIRUCKOVA Tereza
HAFSAAS Tina Johnsen
AVEZOU Zélia
MACKENZIE Oceania
AGUADO Valentina
NAKAGAWA Ryu
MORONI Camilla
LETTNER Sandra
CONDIE Kyra

REKABI Elnaz
CAULIER Chloe

KUMIN Andrea
DREAMER Maya
SHIRAN Noa
STERRER Franziska
ITO Futaba
HOPFENSITZ Sandra
DORFFEL Lucia
MELLADO QUINTEROS Ignacia
FISER Julia

GEJO Stasa

GHISOLFI Claudia

SA Sol
PEETERMANS Zoe
MARTINEZ ALMENDROS Iziar

ElP

JAFAN
AIRLINES

CC
CZE
CZE
SLO
AUT
GER
UKR
CZE
NOR
FRA
AUS
ARG
JPN
ITA
AUT
USA
IRI
BEL
Sul
ISR
ISR
AUT
JPN
GER
GER
CHI
AUT
SRB
ITA
KOR
GBR
ESP

Bib Final Semi-final
27
83
66
45
69
64
19
67
30
46
60
34
5
8
54
43
71
49
2
22
56
72
39
1
42
24
31
86
88

Qualification
32+, 32+ (27.)
37+, 29+ (29.)
35, 30+ (30.)
32+, 31+ (31.)
34+, 30+ (32.)
34+, 30+ (32.)
37+, 22+ (34.)
33+, 30+ (35.)
31, 32+ (36.)
32+, 30+ (37.)
32+, 30+ (37.)
34+, 29+ (39.)
32, 30+ (40.)
32, 30+ (40.)
32, 30+ (40.)
30+, 31 (43.)
29+, 31 (44.)
32,30 (45.)
31+, 30+ (46.)
32+, 28 (47.)
32, 29+ (48.)
32, 29+ (48.)
33+, 22 (50.)
30+, 30+ (51.)
33+, 19 (52.)
31+, 29+ (53.)
31+, 29+ (53.)
31+, 29+ (53.)
31+, 29+ (53.)
32,22 (57.)
31+, 28+ (58.)
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58
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88

Name CC
BURSIKOVA Martina SVK
LUO ZHILU CHN
TESIO Giorgia ITA
AGAMBAYEVA Margarita KAZ
AVENDER Sophia AUT
FRANGOS Rebecca CAN
ATKINS Kéathe GER
YIP Alannah CAN
HULLIGER Michelle Sul
COSCOY Cloe USA
CONTRERAS Alejandra CHI
GARLICK Lucy GBR
POTAPOVA Nika UKR
STASIUK Maya AUS
KOHLER Anja BRA
CULLEN Kylie USA
CASTILLO Lianet VEN
BECERRA Rocio Ailen ARG
RAMEZANI Rahil IRI
EARLE Chloe CAN
BJARNASON Svana ISL
SEPULVEDA Elizabeth PUR
WONG Tseng-shun HKG
HIDALGO AMEZQUITA Maria Fernanda MEX
VALSAMIDI Danai GRE
OATES Tegwen RSA
TRAJKOSKA Sara MKD
DURON ANTONIO Iris Pamela HON
IM Vinnith CAM
HERNANDEZ GUERRERO Grecia Daniela ESA
LUNA VELASCO Arantza MEX
ElP . | B

Bib Final Semi-final
36
40
84
13
6
80
2
18
79
59
53
82
38
25
26
20
44
41
58
14
21
73
81
85
78
16
50
61

Qualification
31+, 28+ (58.)
31+, 22+ (60.)
24, 29+ (61.)
25, 28+ (62.)
31+, 19+ (63.)
31+, 19+ (63.)
28+, 22+ (65.)
30+, 22 (66.)
30, 22 (67.)
24+, 22+ (68.)
28, 22 (69.)
25, 22 (70.)
23+, 26 (71.)
24+, 19+ (72.)
23+, 21+ (73.)
24+, 18+ (74.)
23+, 19+ (75.)
24+, 14 (76.)
23+, 18+ (77.)
23+, 18 (78.)
21, 18+ (79.)
20, 18+ (80.)
23+, 13+ (81.)
17+, 18 (82.)
18, 14+ (83.)
12,10 (84.)
7+, 7+ (85.)
6, 8 (86.)

7,7 (87.)

3,4 (88.)
2+, 4+ (88.)
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